i Central Valley Academy

fHuioes) Girls Varsity Volleyball
2021 - 2022

Coaches:

o Kevin Wheelock
» Jen Johnson (Hand)
e Frank Spatto

Players (12)

NAME HOME NUMBER
Brooke Burns 12

Mackenzy Doremus 21

Madeline Feldman
Lauren Jory
Gabriella Lawrence
Scout Ludwig

Abigail Matthews
Olivia Mroz
Mackenzie Murphy
Audrea Perkett
Jordan Sperl 20

5
1
3
7
Emily Marhaver 17
1
6
4
2

GRADE

Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated

Athletics Director: JIm Mott
Assistant: Kolleen Rice

111 Frederick St
llion, NY, 13357
(315) 895-7471
cvalleycsd.org
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